
Please Keep at home

Harbor High School 2019-2020 Events Calendar

Main Office (831) 429-3810, Fax (831) 429-3982, Attendance Hotline (831) 429-3424

Counseling (831) 429-3810 Ext 1048, Website Address: hh.sccs.net

School Start and End Dates 
First Day of School 

Last Day of School 

Wed, Aug 21, 2019
Thur, June 4, 2020

Grading Period End Dates 
1st Semester 

2nd Semester 

Testing 
PSAT 

Sept 27, Nov 1, Dec 19, 2019
Feb 21, Apr 3, June 4, 2020 

Wed, Oct 16, 2019
Aug 24, Oct 5, Nov 2, Dec 7, 2019 
March 14, May 2, June 6, 2020 
Sept 14, Oct 26, Dec 14, 2019 
Feb 8, Apr 4, Jun 13, Jul 18, 2020 
May 4-15, 2020
Tues-Thurs, Dec 17-19, 2019 
Tues-Thurs, June 2-4, 2020

Mon, Sept 2, 2019
Mon, Nov 11, 2019
Wed-Fri, Nov, 27-29, 2019
Fri, Dec 20, 2019-Tues, Jan 6, 2020
Mon, Jan 20, 2020 
Fri, Feb 14, 2020
Mon, Feb 17, 2020
Mon-Fri, April 6-10, 2020
Mon, May 25, 2020

Mon, Aug 5
Fri, Aug 9
Wed, Aug 14
Wed, Aug 14
Wed, Aug 14
TBD
Fri, Aug 16
Thurs, Aug 29

SAT Testing 

ACT Testing: 

AP Testing 

Finals week 1st Semester

Finals week 2nd Semester 

Non-Attendance Days
Labor Day  

Veteran’s Day  

Thanksgiving Break 

Winter Break 

Martin King Luther Day

Lincoln’s Birthday 

President’s Day 

Spring Break 

Memorial Day 

Events by Month and Date

AUGUST 2019
Fall Sports Season Begins
Free Sports Physical 

Schedule Pick-up Day
Freshman Parent Night

IB Information Night
Football Jamboree (@SCHS) 
Freshman Orientation 

Fall Play Auditions 

Fall Play Call Backs 

SEPTEMBER 2019
Escapades Auditions
Escapades Call Backs
Fall Sports Freshman Parents Mtg 
Back to School Night 
Drive for School Ticket Sales Start 

Picture Make-up Day 

Golf Tournament

OCTOBER 2019
Club Rush/Sports Rush
Fall Play

Drive for School Tickets Sales End
Homecoming/Spirit Week

Winter Sports Physical
Winter Sports Parent Meeting
Homecoming Rally/Game 
Homecoming Dance

Fri, Aug 30

Wed, Sept 4
Thurs, Sept 5
Mon, Sept 9
Thurs, Sept 12
Fri, Sept 13

 Boosters: 2nd Wednesday of every month 7:00-8:30pm in the Career

Center

 English Language Advisory Council (ELAC): Usually 4th Thurs of every

month 6:00-7:30pm

 Site Council: 3rd Tues of every month 3:00-4:30pm in the Library

Quiet Room

 Principals & Friends Coffee: 1st Thurs of every month

8:30-9:30am in the Career Center

* NOTE: All dates and times are subject to change. Please refer to the

Harbor Website for the most updated information.

TBD
Fri, Sept 20

Fri, Oct 11
Fri-Sat, Oct 11-12 
Fri-Sat, Oct 18-19 
Fri, Oct 18
Mon-Fri, Oct 21-25 
Tues, Oct 22 
Tues, Oct 22
Fri, Oct 25
Fri, Oct 25

NOVEMBER 2019
Winter Sports Season Starts 
Fall Sports Awards Night 
Oregon Shakespeare Visit

DECEMBER 2019
Winter Showcase

Winter Music Concert

JANUARY 2020
Winter Formal 

Musical Info @ Lunch

Musical Auditions 
Spring Sports Physical 
Spring Sports Parent Meeting 

8th Grade Open House

FEBRUARY 2020
Parent Pledge Drive

Spring Sports Season Starts
Escapade Concert

Harbor Band Dinner

MARCH 2020
Academic Awards Night 

Winter Sports Awards Night 

Spirit Week 

Spring Rally & Dance

APRIL 2020
CAASPP Testing

Anaheim Band Festival
Senior Prom

MAY 2020
Pirate Festival
Spring Musical
Fall Sports Physical
Fall Sports Parent Night

AVID Graduation
Spring Musical
Spring Sports Award Banquet 
Sprint Music Concert
Senior Awards Night
Staff Appreciation Luncheon 
Cabaret

JUNE 2020
All Text Books Due 
Graduation 

RECURRING EVENTS AND MEETINGS

Mon, Nov 4
Wed, Nov 21
TBD

Sat, Dec 7
Wed, Dec 11

TBD
Fri, Jan 10
Mon-Thurs, Jan 13-17
Tues, Jan 21
Tues, Jan 21
Wed, Jan 29

Feb 1-29
Feb 3
Fri-Sat, Jan 31-Feb 1 
Fri-Sat, Feb 7-8
Sat, Feb 8

Thurs, March 12
Wed, March 18
Mon-Fri, March 23-27 
Fri, March 27

Tues-Fri, Apr 21-24
Thur-Sun, Apr 30-May 3
Fri, Apr 24

Fri, May 8
Fri-Sun, May 8-10
Wed, May 13
Wed, May 13 
Thurs, May 14
Fri-Sat, May 15-16
Tues, May 19
Wed, May 27
Thurs, May 28
Fri, May 29
Fri, May 29

Tues-Thurs, June 2-4 
Fri, June 5




